

Bank Transfer-by using the following details:

Account Name: The University of Law Scat Code: 60 80 08 Account No: 61 481 211 IBAN GBS NWB 60 800 861 481 211 SWIFT Code: NWB 6GB 2L Carcellation Defenal, Intermission and Transfer (as each of those terms is defined in the Terms and Conditions) requests carry the same fee liability consequences as Carcellation as they all involve the Carcellation of a reserved course place.

Yourfee liability on Cancellation, Defenal, Internission and Transfer is based on the Trition Fee as set out in the table below regardless of the instalment plan you have chosen

- Sturients can cancel their courses within 14 days of acceptance (the "cooling off period").
 If you cancel during the cooling off period and before your Course start date, you will not be liable for your Annual Tuition Fee.
 If you cancel during the cooling off period but your course has already started, The University of Lawcan charge formaterials provided and a reasonable pro rata fee.

			Fyoucard onerbefor the relevant dates for your Couse Duntion and Mode of Study your respective ocuse the little is shown this is the value first is outstanding if your payments are not up to date.		termilability date, your respective course fee liability is shown below This is the value that is outstarding if	Fyorcarcel cocrafter the dates relevant to your Couse Drastico and Michel Study your respective couse fee lishility is shown below This is the value that is outstarting if your payments are not up to date.
	Part Time Orline (28 nurffs)	Year1	31-Aug 24	Ol-Sep 24	01-Jan 25	Ol-May 25
			\$OHKD	\$22,91667HKD	\$45,83333HKD	\$68,750HAD
		Year2	31-Aug 24	Ol-Sep 25	01-Jan 26	OI-May 26
			SOHKD	\$91,66667HKD	\$114,5 8 3331 H D	\$137,500HKD
	PatTine Orline (24 norlis)	Year1	31-Dec 24	Ol-Jan 25	Ol-May-25	01-Sep <i>2</i> 5
			\$OHKD	\$22,916671KD	\$45,833331HD	\$68,750HAD
		Year 2	31-Dec 24	Ol-Jan 26	OI-May-26	01-Sep 26
			\$OHKD	\$91,666671 -K D	\$114,5 8 3331 H D	\$137,500HKD